Nr_Articolo TIPO
201025 MATPRIMA
201035 MATPRIMA
201082 MATPRIMA
201178 MATPRIMA
500210SF  PRODOTTO FINITO
500300SF  PRODOTTO FINITO

LOTTO ACIDI-BASI
DESCRIZIONE
Acido cloridrico 37%
Acido fosforico 9,5%
Acido solforico PPA
Ammonio idrato 15%
Acido Cloridrico tipo C
Ipoclorito di Sodio Soluzione

GIACENZA (Kg)
714
30
5392
860
16840
7884

31.720,00




